FORM No. 721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).		
74976 NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TRUSTEES UNDER THE JEAN VOWE for the consideration hereinafter stated, does BONNIE JEAN VOWELL at a JE	hereby remise, release ar	and HERMAN T. VOWELL, DTD 4-12-90, hereinafter called grantor, ad quitclaim unto
in that cortain real property with the tenem way appertaining, situated in the County of	s heirs, succesors and ass tents, hereditaments and 	signs all of the grantor's right, title and interest appuntenances thereunto belonging or in any , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED A REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF		그는 사람은 감독하는 것을 위한 것이 아내는 것이 것을 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.
The purpose of this Quitclaim the Grantors in and to the rea	Deed is to rele al property lega	ase any and all interest of lly described above N.P.
	4	
0		2. 2
	ient, continue description o	
In whole part of the consideration (indicate which). O(The s In construing this deed, where the con changes shall be made so that this deed shall In Witness Whereof, the granter has an	of or includes other pro- entence between the symbols text so requires, the sing apply equally to corpore	in terms of dollars, is <u>\$CO_Clear_title</u> operty or value given or promised which is), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) gular includes the plural and all grammatical ations and to individuals.
f a corporate grantor, it has caused its name July authorized thereto by order of its board o HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROF RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA SE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLL ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE DUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY AFPROVED	d directors. PERTY DE-	, if any, affixed by an officer or other person <u>VOWELL LOVING TRUST dtd 4-12-</u> <u>and Dame</u> Vowell, <u>Trustee</u>
STATE OF OREGON.	County of _K1 amoth	an T. VowerI, Trustee
by This instrument i byJean_Vowell	and devinowiedged Delore	, 19, 19,
asLIUSLEES	11 Loving Trust	Dated 4-12-90 ne P. Allington
5-11V (1-	M's commissio	nezpires
Granter's Name and Address		STATE OF OREGON, County of}8s. Neartify that the within instrument was received for record on the day
Grantee's Name and Address er recording refers to (Name, Address, Zip))	SPACE RISERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	of, 19, at o'clockM., and recorded in book/reel/volume No on page and/or as fee/file/instru
Bardan Za, OR 9.76.23		ment/microfilm/reception No
·····································		·····································

 J^{\prime}

2月4日第6日

STERNE

No.

Y.

2.0

FORM No.

4 65 1

Order No! 38-23003

DESCRIPTION

2641

PARCEL 1

A tract of land in Township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:

Section 32

SW4 NW4, that portion of the SE4NW4 and N4 SE4 lying North and East of the Lost River. EXCEPTING THEREFROM an irrigation lateral across the NEWSEN of Section 32 conveyed to the United States of America by deed recorded February 3, 1926 in Book 69 at page 273. Section 33:

That portion of the SW4 lying North of Lost River. THEREFROM the East 20 feet of the NEWS and the North 20 feet of the East 20 feet of the SE4SW4 of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian.

PARCEL 2

A tract of land in Township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon: Section 32: That portion of the SE4SE4 lying Northeast of Lost River.

PARCEL- 3

A tract of land in Township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon: Section 33: The West 22 feet of that portion of the SW4NE4 lying South of the East Langell Valley Road. TOGETHER WITH a perpetual,

easement to use a certain portion of land; more particularly described as follows: nonexclusive

Beginning at the center of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, thence East 22 feet; thence South at right angles 20 feet; thence at right angles West 42 feet; thence North at right angles 20 feet; thence East 20 feet, more or less,

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of ____ Aspen Title & Escrow of _____. January A.D., 19 04 at 10:25 o'clock __A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. ____M94 of_ dav _____ on Page ______2640_____ FEE \$35.00 Evelyp Biehn County, Cler Bx Jupe